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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister :

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m.\ London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5.45* Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 1ZB Salon Orchestra and
Cushla de Lange (soprano)7.0 Reserved
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 The Talisman Ring8, 0 Current Ceiling Prices

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Whitney and Dr, Black-Heroesof the Japanese invasion of Hong
Kong
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mero-
dith)
11. 0 London Newsa
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. O Aunt Daisy
Bs yy
Current Ceiling Prices

10.15 Songs of Good Cheer10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News —2.1 Personal Problems
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
London News
Musical Movie Quiz
Reserved
The Rains Came
Here are the Facts
The Talisman RingCurrent Ceiling Prices

Judy and Jane

PANN

OH
HEWN!

| 8 & The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of -Medicine: Sgt.Frank Palco, U.S. Army9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0
30 Health Talk
. O Breakfast Club
0 Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30. Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Club: OliverTwist
6.45 Junior Sports session

7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book8.0 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Sgt.
Frank Palco, U.S. Army10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

47B +c1310 k.c, 229 m
0, 7-0 & 8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
O Aunt Daisy
eg Current Ceiling Prices
15 Judy

and Jane
Radio Sunshine

30 A Date with Janie45 Big Sister
OQ Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch Hour Tunes
-15 &1.15 p.m. London News
O Luncheon Melodies
5 Personal Problems=‘30 Home Service session(Joyce) Z8. 0 For Ever Young4.is Health and Beauty sessioni
5. O The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News

80 Meditation
O Reserved
-15 The Rains Came
-30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Whitney and Dr. Black-Heroesof the Japanese Invasion of Hong
Kong
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie).
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7-0 & 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 London News
6.45 The Talisman Ring
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 The Man t Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Young Farmers’ Clubsession
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine— The
Story of Man-made Quinine ;

9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down
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Could anything be simpler2
Tustwatchmeagain.
Yes,doshowme:
Dissolve thismuch powder in
warm water, and immerse your
teeth overnight Or at least for
20 minutes:
And italways removes filmand
stains 2
Itcertainly does.
Splendid I mustget some inthemorning:
CLEAN FALSE TeETh
THIS NEW EASY WAY
Half 8 tumbler 0f warmn
water. Stir in 8 heaped
teaspoonful0f Steradent:
Steep your dentures orere
night O5 20 minutes.
Rinse well under the tap:

SteradentFigo
cleans and sterilizesfalse tceth
Reckitt d dolman (Neab Zealand) ,Ltd, Bond Street, Dunedin. St48
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BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic and Officially Sanctionea
66LILLIMARLENE"
(My Lilli of the Lamplight)

This Is the Song you hear on the Radio
"LILLI MARLENE"
The Song our Fighting Men have made
famous all over the World; and the Song
theywant You toPlay and Sing.
66LILLI MARLENE"
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted; 2/2.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
We also recommend the following:
Albert'$ Album of 14 Modern
Waltzes; No: 5

Containing full words and music ot The1 aVagabond King Waltz; "My Buddy;4"Who's Taking You Home To-night?"Let Us Be Sweethearts Over Again;
etc:, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

Albert$ Album of Favourite Songs;
Na. 6

Containing full WCids and mnusic of "Beer71 7 {Barrel Polka; Bye-Bye Blues; "Jealous,"In a Little Gipsy Tea Rcom; "Scatter4brain; etc:, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

Francis&Day'5Hill-BillySong
Album, Noa 4

Containing full words and music of "Billy
Boy;' When It's Springtime in the7 URockies; "Steambcat Bill; "CaseyJcres,;
"Frankie and Johnny; etc:, etc. Price:2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers;
J: ALBERT & SON PTY LTD;,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington:


